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MpoaykT. SpiroVent 22 mm Universal Compression fitting
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TexHun4yeckne gaHHbIe
Cpepa:

Makc. V notoka:

Pacxon Boabl M/c:
Makc.pabodee oaBrneHue:;
Makc.Temnepatypa:

YUeptex npvbopa:

KOHTpOﬂb KavyecTBa

TecT Ha repMeTMHHOCTD:
Cepmiduikar.

Bopa/rnmkornb (makc.50%)
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EN 13445

Mpouss. B cootBeTcTBUMN C 2014/68/EU:

CepmmdvikaTbl Ha Matepyarns!:
Cxewma:
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KrianaH Bo3gyxootBoauvvKa:
'epMeTMYHOCTL KranaHa:
MNonnaeok:

Spiro- Tpy6a BHyTpeHHst Tpy6a:

Spiro- Tpy6a CeTka:
Spiro- Tpy6a lMpunoi:
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TexHU4eckue gaHHbIe

d:

h:

Hh:

Hv.

h1:

L:
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B:

b:

X:

y:

e2:

Obbem 0,18 Itr
Bec HetO 1,8 kg

22 mm
32 mm
177 mm
201 mm
145 mm
112 mm
64 mm
152 mm
134 mm
>50 mm
>50 mm
R1/2

VameHeHs1 BO3MOXHb!

Spirotech

2/1/2024



	Customer: 
	Project: 
	Reference: 


